Z EPHYR ENGINEER ING,  I NC.  1 620 WEST  FOUNTA INHEAD PKWY,  SU ITE 320,  T EMPE,  AZ  85282- 1876    (480)736-8714
Ideal Development Platform for
Security Processor PMC Modules
33/66 MHz Autodetecting
One 64-bit 66MHz Monarch CPU Slot
Four Standard PMC Slots Total
Standard ATX Form-Factor
High Performance

Warranty
One year limited warranty.
Ordering Information
Order number
ZPCI.2900        Quad PMC Carrier
ZPCI.900C        Security Processor Development Kit
* Automatic 32/64 bit detection of PMC PCI bus width
per PCI specification rev 2.2
** Automatic 66/33 MHz detection of PMC PCI bus
speed per PCI specification rev 2.2
Z EPHYR ENGINEER ING,  I NC.  1 620 WEST  FOUNTA INHEAD PKWY,  SU ITE 320,  T EMPE,  AZ  85282- 1876    (480)736-8714
Visit us at WWW.ZPCI.COM
The ZPCI.900C Security Processor Development Kit
consists of a ZPCI.2900 Quad PMC Carrier, a Motorola
PrPMC800 Monarch CPU, a ZPCI.3900 MPC190 Security
processor PMC module and a ZPCI.3100 Gigabit
Ethernet PMC card